
PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED SUB-DIVISION OF

LAND OF SAHIRA TOWNSHIP, RAJIV SWAGRUHA

CORPORATION LTD. IN SY.NO-79/1 SITUATED AT

GAJULARAMARAM VILLAGE, QUTHUBULLAPUR

MANDAL, RANGA REDDY DISTRICT, TELANGANA
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AREA DETAILS OF GAJULARAMARAM TOWNSHIP

SI.

NO

TOWER NO

LAND AREA OF TOWER

WITH SETBACKS

(IN SQ.YARDS)

TOWER GROUND

COVERAGE AREA

(IN SQ.YARDS)

TOTAL AREA

IN SQ.YARDS IN ACRS

1

2

3

4

5

5236

5350

5283

5300

5427

2024 7260 1.50

2024

1420

1420

1420

7374 1.52

6703 1.38

6720 1.38

6847 1.41

A01

A02

B05

B06

B07

TOTAL

26596 8308 34904 7.19
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