

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED SUB-DIVISION OF LAND OF SAHIRA TOWNSHIP, RAJIV SWAGRUHA CORPORATION LTD. IN SY.NO-79/1 SITUATED AT GAJULARAMARAM VILLAGE, QUTHUBULLAPUR MANDAL, RANGA REDDY DISTRICT, TELANGANA



AREA DETAILS OF GAJULARAMARAM TOWNSHIP					
SI. NO	TOWER NO	LAND AREA OF TOWER WITH SETBACKS (IN SQ.YARDS)	TOWER GROUND COVERAGE AREA (IN SQ.YARDS)	TOTAL AREA	
				IN SQ.YARDS	IN ACRS
1	A01	5236	2024	7260	1.50
2	A02	5350	2024	7374	1.52
3	B05	5283	1420	6703	1.38
4	B06	5300	1420	6720	1.38
5	B07	5427	1420	6847	1.41
TOTAL		26596	8308	34904	7.19